6 – Innovator in Electronics C-29-C  w w w . m u r a t a . c o m  
GJM Series:  The Murata GJM
series is a High Q, ultra-small capacitor
series for high frequency applications
in the 500MHz to 10GHz range. They
are suitable for applications such as
VCO and PA modules. The GJM series
is made with copper electrodes as a

er
ie
s
8 – Innovator in Electronics C-29-C  w w w . m u r a t a . c o m  
Product Offering
GJM series
Size TC WV Cap Cap Tol Murata Global P/N
0201 C0G 25V 0.2pF +/-0.1pF GJM0335C1ER20BB01D
0201 C0G 25V 0.3pF +/-0.1pF GJM0335C1ER30BB01D
0201 C0G 25V 0.4pF +/-0.1pF GJM0335C1ER40BB01D
0201 C0G 25V 0.5pF +/-0.1pF GJM0335C1ER50BB01D
0201 C0G 25V 0.6pF +/-0.1pF GJM0335C1ER60BB01D
0201 C0G 25V 0.7pF +/-0.1pF GJM0335C1ER70BB01D
0201 C0G 25V 0.8pF +/-0.1pF GJM0335C1ER80BB01D
0201 C0G 25V 0.9pF +/-0.1pF GJM0335C1ER90BB01D
0201 C0G 25V 1.0pF +/-0.25pF GJM0335C1E1R0CB01D
0201 C0G 25V 1.1pF +/-0.25pF GJM0335C1E1R1CB01D
0201 C0G 25V 1.2pF +/-0.25pF GJM0335C1E1R2CB01D
0201 C0G 25V 1.3pF +/-0.25pF GJM0335C1E1R3CB01D
0201 C0G 25V 1.5pF +/-0.25pF GJM0335C1E1R5CB01D
0201 C0G 25V 1.6pF +/-0.25pF GJM0335C1E1R6CB01D
0201 C0G 25V 1.8pF +/-0.25pF GJM0335C1E1R8CB01D
0201 C0G 25V 2.0pF +/-0.25pF GJM0335C1E2R0CB01D
0201 C0G 25V 2.2pF +/-0.25pF GJM0335C1E2R2CB01D
0201 C0G 25V 2.4pF +/-0.25pF GJM0335C1E2R4CB01D
0201 C0G 25V 2.7pF +/-0.25pF GJM0335C1E2R7CB01D
0201 C0G 25V 3.0pF +/-0.25pF GJM0335C1E3R0CB01D
0201 C0G 25V 3.3pF +/-0.25pF GJM0335C1E3R3CB01D
0201 C0G 25V 3.6pF +/-0.25pF GJM0335C1E3R6CB01D
0201 C0G 25V 3.9pF +/-0.25pF GJM0335C1E3R9CB01D
0201 C0G 25V 4.0pF +/-0.25pF GJM0335C1E4R0CB01D
0201 C0G 25V 4.3pF +/-0.25pF GJM0335C1E4R3CB01D
0201 C0G 25V 4.7pF +/-0.25pF GJM0335C1E4R7CB01D
0201 C0G 25V 5.0pF +/-0.25pF GJM0335C1E5R0CB01D
0201 C0G 25V 5.1pF +/-0.5pF GJM0335C1E5R1DB01D
0201 C0G 25V 5.6pF +/-0.5pF GJM0335C1E5R6DB01D
0201 C0G 25V 6.0pF +/-0.5pF GJM0335C1E6R0DB01D
0201 C0G 25V 6.2pF +/-0.5pF GJM0335C1E6R2DB01D
0201 C0G 25V 6.8pF +/-0.5pF GJM0335C1E6R8DB01D
0201 C0H 25V 7.0pF +/-0.5pF GJM0336C1E7R0DB01D
0201 C0H 25V 7.5pF +/-0.5pF GJM0336C1E7R5DB01D
0201 C0H 25V 8.0pF +/-0.5pF GJM0336C1E8R0DB01D
0201 C0H 25V 8.2pF +/-0.5pF GJM0336C1E8R2DB01D
0201 C0H 25V 9.0pF +/-0.5pF GJM0336C1E9R0DB01D
0201 C0H 25V 9.1pF +/-0.5pF GJM0336C1E9R1DB01D
0201 C0H 25V 10pF +/-5% GJM0336C1E100JB01D
0201 C0H 25V 12pF +/-5% GJM0336C1E120JB01D
0201 C0H 25V 15pF +/-5% GJM0336C1E150JB01D
0201 C0H 25V 18pF +/-5% GJM0336C1E180JB01D
0201 C0H 25V 20pF +/-5% GJM0336C1E200JB01D
0201 C0G 6.3V 22pF +/-5% GJM0335C0J220JB01D
0201 C0G 6.3V 27pF +/-5% GJM0335C0J270JB01D
0201 C0G 6.3V 33pF +/-5% GJM0335C0J330JB01D
High Frequency (0201 size / C0G ,COH)GJM03 Series
G
JM
 Series
A p p l i c At i o n  S p e c i F i c  c A pA c i to r S
High Frequency Ceramic Capacitors
GJM Product Offering
Innovator in Electronics – 9C-29-C         w w w . m u r a t a . c o m  
Product Offering
Size TC WV Cap Cap Tol Murata Global P/N
0402 C0G 50V 0.1pF +/-0.1pF GJM1555C1HR10BB01D
0402 C0G 50V 0.2pF +/-0.1pF GJM1555C1HR20BB01D
0402 C0G 50V 0.3pF +/-0.1pF GJM1555C1HR30BB01D
0402 C0G 50V 0.4pF +/-0.1pF GJM1555C1HR40BB01D
0402 C0G 50V 0.5pF +/-0.1pF GJM1555C1HR50BB01D
0402 C0G 50V 0.6pF +/-0.1pF GJM1555C1HR60BB01D
0402 C0G 50V 0.7pF +/-0.1pF GJM1555C1HR70BB01D
0402 C0G 50V 0.8pF +/-0.1pF GJM1555C1HR80BB01D
0402 C0G 50V 0.9pF +/-0.1pF GJM1555C1HR90BB01D
0402 C0G 50V 1.0pF +/-0.25pF GJM1555C1H1R0CB01D
0402 C0G 50V 1.1pF +/-0.25pF GJM1555C1H1R1CB01D
0402 C0G 50V 1.2pF +/-0.25pF GJM1555C1H1R2CB01D
0402 C0G 50V 1.3pF +/-0.25pF GJM1555C1H1R3CB01D
0402 C0G 50V 1.5pF +/-0.25pF GJM1555C1H1R5CB01D
0402 C0G 50V 1.6pF +/-0.25pF GJM1555C1H1R6CB01D
0402 C0G 50V 1.8pF +/-0.25pF GJM1555C1H1R8CB01D
0402 C0G 50V 2.0pF +/-0.25pF GJM1555C1H2R0CB01D
0402 C0G 50V 2.2pF +/-0.25pF GJM1555C1H2R2CB01D
0402 C0G 50V 2.4pF +/-0.25pF GJM1555C1H2R4CB01D
0402 C0G 50V 2.7pF +/-0.25pF GJM1555C1H2R7CB01D
0402 C0G 50V 3.0pF +/-0.25pF GJM1555C1H3R0CB01D
0402 C0G 50V 3.3pF +/-0.25pF GJM1555C1H3R3CB01D
0402 C0G 50V 3.6pF +/-0.25pF GJM1555C1H3R6CB01D
0402 C0G 50V 3.9pF +/-0.25pF GJM1555C1H3R9CB01D
0402 C0G 50V 4.0pF +/-0.25pF GJM1555C1H4R0CB01D
0402 C0G 50V 4.3pF +/-0.25pF GJM1555C1H4R3CB01D
0402 C0G 50V 4.7pF +/-0.25pF GJM1555C1H4R7CB01D
0402 C0G 50V 5.0pF +/-0.25pF GJM1555C1H5R0CB01D
0402 C0G 50V 5.1pF +/-0.5pF GJM1555C1H5R1DB01D
0402 C0G 50V 5.6pF +/-0.5pF GJM1555C1H5R6DB01D
0402 C0G 50V 6.0pF +/-0.5pF GJM1555C1H6R0DB01D
0402 C0G 50V 6.2pF +/-0.5pF GJM1555C1H6R2DB01D
0402 C0G 50V 6.8pF +/-0.5pF GJM1555C1H6R8DB01D
0402 C0G 50V 7.0pF +/-0.5pF GJM1555C1H7R0DB01D
0402 C0G 50V 7.5pF +/-0.5pF GJM1555C1H7R5DB01D
0402 C0G 50V 8.0pF +/-0.5pF GJM1555C1H8R0DB01D
0402 C0G 50V 8.2pF +/-0.5pF GJM1555C1H8R2DB01D
0402 C0G 50V 9.0pF +/-0.5pF GJM1555C1H9R0DB01D
0402 C0G 50V 9.1pF +/-0.5pF GJM1555C1H9R1DB01D
0402 C0G 50V 10pF +/-5% GJM1555C1H100JB01D
0402 C0G 50V 12pF +/-5% GJM1555C1H120JB01D
0402 C0G 50V 15pF +/-5% GJM1555C1H150JB01D
0402 C0G 50V 18pF +/-5% GJM1555C1H180JB01D
0402 C0G 50V 20pF +/-5% GJM1555C1H200JB01D
High Frequency (0402 size / C0G)GJM15 Series
G
JM
 S